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Birdies, Fairways and Greens

May 22, 2017

Total Birdies
Name Flight Total Birdies

1 Erol Eldem Spieth 20

2 Adam Wilbur Spieth 16

3 Ty Wolfe Spieth 12

4 Elle Folland Creamer 11

5 Zach Phan Watson 10

t6 Kush Miryala Fowler 9

Maggie Potash Lewis 9

8 Jack Panigoni Spieth 8

t9 James Humphrey McIlroy 7

Naomi Goh Lewis 7

t11 Ben Law McIlroy 6

Hannah Shortt Watson 6

Nathan Hillan Fowler 6

14 Tiana Eldem Creamer 5

t15 Neil Heinlein McIlroy 4

Andrew Powers Fowler 4

Cale Weldon McIlroy 4

t18 Lexy Smith Lewis 3

Cooper Wilson Watson 3

Megan Griggs Lewis 3

Luke Teuton Watson 3

Jonathan Ring McIlroy 3

23 Haley Davis Lincicome 2 (1 Eagle)

t24 Ian Lentz McIlroy 2

Adam Pickard Spieth 2

Austin Moore Spieth 2

Adam Adkins Fowler 2

Will Perkins Spieth 2

Ben Kierstein Spieth 2

t30 Syler Vaden Spieth 1

Judd Williams Spieth 1

Anthony Filone McIlroy 1

Luke Wood Fowler 1

Angel Smith Lewis 1

Zachary Webby McIlroy 1

Avery Rivers Spieth 1

Austin Casey Spieth 1

Charlie Haught Spieth 1

Xavier Sahajpal Watson 1

Fairways Hit
Name Flight Total Hit %

Kush Miryala Fowler 7 7 100%

Kara Griggs Lincicome 7 7 100%

McNeill Ezzell Johnson 21 18 86%

Xavier Sahajpal Watson 7 6 86%

Kavi Miryala Fowler 7 6 86%

1 Megan Griggs Lewis 55 47 85%

Austin Moore Spieth 6 5 83%

2 Hannah Shortt Lewis 77 63 82%

3 Luke Wood Fowler 125 102 82%

4 Elle Folland Creamer 104 84 81%

Emory Ezzell Watson 14 11 79%

Neil Heinlein McIlroy 14 11 79%

5 Naomi Goh Lewis 146 114 78%

6 Adam Adkins Fowler 118 86 73%

7 Tiana Eldem Creamer 77 55 71%

8 Jack Panigoni McIlroy 112 79 70%

9 Lexy Smith Lewis 139 95 68%

10 Zach Phan Watson 119 80 67%

Nathan Hillan Fowler 90 59 65%

Avery Rivers Spieth 56 36 64%

Luke Teuton Watson 90 57 63%

Maggie Potash Lincicome 77 48 62%

Cooper Wilson Watson 92 56 58%

Erol Eldem Spieth 35 20 57%

Bobby Potash Johnson 14 8 57%

Lindsey Reimsnyder Lincicome 21 12 57%

Jonathan Ring McIlroy 76 43 56%

Angel Smith Lewis 120 62 52%

Ben Kierstein Spieth 14 7 50%

Haley Davis Lincicome 27 12 44%

Adam Wilbur Spieth 55 24 44%

Syler Vaden Spieth 14 6 43%

James Humphrey McIlroy 83 35 42%

Braxton Williams Johnson 7 2 29%

Greens in Regulation
Name Flight Greens Hit %

Emory Ezzell Watson 18 12 66%

Bobby Potash Johnson 18 11 61%

1 Elle Folland Creamer 135 77 57%

2 Maggie Potash Lincicoime 99 50 50%

3 Erol Eldem Spieth 45 22 49%

4 Hannah Shortt Creamer 99 48 48%

Neil Heinlein McIlroy 18 8 44%

Kush Miryala Fowler 9 4 44%

Kara Griggs Lincicoime 9 4 44%

5 James Humphrey McIlroy 108 47 43%

Syler Vaden Spieth 18 9 41%

6 Jonathan Ring McIlroy 90 37 41%

Haley Davis Lincicoime 27 11 41%

7 Jack Panigoni McIlroy 144 54 37%

8 Adam Wilbur Spieth 72 26 36%

9 Nathan Hillan Fowler 117 40 34%

10 Zach Phan Watson 144 48 33%

Xavier Sahajpal Watson 9 3 33%

Austin Moore Spieth 9 3 33%

Angel Smith Lewis 144 46 32%

Luke Teuton Watson 117 36 31%

Avery Rivers Spieth 72 22 30%

Cooper Wilson Watson 117 33 28%

Lindsey Reimsnyder Lincicoime 27 7 26%

Tiana Eldem Creamer 99 24 24%

Megan Griggs Lewis 72 17 24%

Naomi Goh Lewis 189 43 23%

Kavi Miryala Fowler 9 2 22%

Braxton Williams Johnson 9 2 22%

Ben Kierstein Spieth 18 4 22%

Lexy Smith Lewis 180 38 21%

Adam Adkins Fowler 153 17 11%

Luke Wood Fowler 144 13 9%

McNeill Ezzell Johnson 27 0 0%


